Difference between DB645-02F and DB6645-02G

Iltem
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Location

C70
C52
C58
C100
C101
TVA4
TV5
TV9
TV10

02F

1NF(0805)
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

02G

Purpurse

Varistor(0805)(TV 8 Improve ESD issue
Varistor(0402)(TV 6, Improve ESD issue
Varistor(0402)(TV7 Improve ESD issue

1NF(0402)
1NF(0402)
Varistor(0402)
Varistor(0402)
Varistor(0402)
Varistor(0402)

Improve ESD issue
Improve ESD issue
Improve ESD issue
Improve ESD issue
Improve ESD issue
Improve ESD issue
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